
 
 

 
 

The below suppliers have notified us of forthcoming changes in pricing for their products. Details of 
these are as follows; 

 

January 2021 Increases: Effective for all deliveries on or after the date specified below 
 

Supplier Product / Range Average Increase Date Effective 

Cranwood Industries Redwood Products 5% 01/01/2021 

Cranwood Industries Whitewood Products 12% 01/01/2021 

Cranwood Industries MDF Mouldings 7.5% 01/01/2021 

Carcassing Fencing Boards 
S Rail 
D Rail 
Posts 

7.5% 
7.5% 
7.5% 
7.5% 

01/01/2021 
01/01/2021 
01/01/2021 
01/01/2021 

Polypipe All Products 7.5% 01/01/2021 

Weinerberger UK Brick Products 
Imported Brick Products 

Paver Products 

3% 
5% 

7.5% 

01/01/2021 
01/01/2021 
01/01/2021 

Kilwaughter All Products 3-4% 01/01/2021 

Knuaf All Products 3-10% 01/01/2021 

Youngman All Products 4% 01/01/2021 

Unilin All Products 7% 01/01/2021 

YBS Insulation All Products 7.5% 01/01/2021 

Smartply All Products 10% 01/01/2021 

Medite All Products 10% 01/01/2021 

IKO All Products 5% 01/01/2021 

Tegral All Products 5-7% 01/01/2021 

Acheson & Glover All Products 3% 01/01/2021 

Dupre Minerals All Products 4% 01/01/2021 

Northstone All Products 5% 01/01/2021 

Resistant Building Products All Products 6% 01/01/2021 

Norbord All Products 6-11% 01/01/2021 

Doorways All Products 6-10% 01/01/2021 

Neil Tools All Products   2% 01/01/2021 

Gypsum All Products 5% 01/01/2021 

Fosroc All Products 3.4% 01/01/2021 

PPG All Products 5% 01/01/2021 

MFP All Products 8% 01/01/2021 

Larsen Building Products All Products 6% 01/01/2021 

Glidevale  All Products 2% 01/01/2021 

Richard Burbidge All Products 6% 01/01/2021 



Breedon  Cement 5% 01/01/2021 

Clark Drain All Products 5-35% 01/01/2021 

Howards All Products 7.5% 01/01/2021 

Wire Mesh All Products 5-10% 01/01/2021 

 
 

Prices for specific products that are affected by the changes will be available from your local branch. 


